Tööleht tabeli ja diagrammiga	Kristella 
7.c

	päev
	õppimine
	õues
	trennis
	Arvuti, internet
	Teleka ees

	esmaspäev
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1

	teisipäev
	1
	2
	4
	1
	1

	kolmapäev
	1
	1
	4
	1
	1

	neljapäev
	1
	2
	4
	1
	0

	reede
	0
	1
	2
	1
	1

	laupäev
	0
	1
	0
	1
	1


[bookmark: _GoBack]

esmaspäev	õppimine	õues	trennis	arvuti,internet	teleka ees	1	1	0	1	1	teisipäev	õppimine	õues	trennis	arvuti,internet	teleka ees	1	2	4	1	1	kolmapäev	õppimine	õues	trennis	arvuti,internet	teleka ees	1	1	4	1	1	neljapäev	õppimine	õues	trennis	arvuti,internet	teleka ees	1	2	4	1	0	reede	õppimine	õues	trennis	arvuti,internet	teleka ees	0	1	2	1	1	laupäev	õppimine	õues	trennis	arvuti,internet	teleka ees	0	1	0	1	1	




